MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDITOTAL

SEPTEMBER

2022
$9,566.04
$4,373.43
$2,207.35
$1,181.41

$740.45
$1,539.14

$0.00
$50.00

$19,657.82

2023
$3,213.55
$1,880.16

$830.19
$489.40
$420.00
$637.00
$0.00
$7.16

$7,477.46

2022 2023
CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$39,554.91  $60,666.90
$18,434.62 $24,539.71
$10,182.03  $14,777.97
$4,943.51 $6,654.51
$6,257.37  $11,881.18
$5,241.63 $7,554.10
$300.00 $100.00
$743.00 $1,140.16

$85,657.07 $127,314.53






