MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

SEPTEMBER

	2022	2023	2022 CUMULATIVE (2023 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$9,566.04	\$3,213.55	\$39,554.91	\$60,666.90
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$4,373.43	\$1,880.16	\$18,434.62	\$24,539.71
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$2,207.35	\$830.19	\$10,182.03	\$14,777.97
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$1,181.41	\$489.40	\$4,943.51	\$6,654.51
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$740.45	\$420.00	\$6,257.37	\$11,881.18
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$1,539.14	\$637.00	\$5,241.63	\$7,554.10
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$100.00
SAFE RIDITOTAL	\$50.00	\$7.16	\$743.00	\$1,140.16
	\$19,657.82	\$7,477.46	\$85,657.07	\$127,314.53